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SKIPLOADERS

10 TO 32 TONNES GVW  
The Market Leading Range

Hyva skiploaders are true market leaders, with UK sales greater 

than all others combined. Our range covers every vehicle type from 

lightweight 10t gvw chassis through to 32t 8x4s, each Hyva model 

combining unmatched strength, durability and long term 

reliability. Equally important is the fact that Hyva always leads with 

the latest technologies to make skiploader operation safer, more 

efficient and more productive. For example, Hyva’s latest TITAN 

models offer the widest ever range of advanced user-friendly 

features. For the vehicle owner, TITAN’s fully bolted construction 

makes bodywork installation, maintenance and repair easier and 

speedier than ever. Similarly our highly responsive, fast-acting 

control system speeds up the whole operating cycle. For precise 

handling and skip positioning, the controls offer fully independent 

left and right hand operation. Maximum possible load security is 

provided by the introduction of deck-mounted adjustable skip 

clamps, keeping the skip firmly in place on the platform. Hyva’s 

long proven hydraulically operated AutoSheet system also prevents 

any waste materials blowing away from the top of the skip. Most 

advanced of all is Hyva’s latest TRR ‘Handy’ fully remote control 

operating system. Using a hand-held control module little bigger 

than a TV remote, all skiploader operations including the sheet can 

be performed by the driver standing away from the vehicle. By 

being able to view and control the complete loading and unloading 

procedure from any point around the truck, safety and efficiency 

are maximized.

Hyva TRR Handy - the ultimate skiploader.

The clear UK market leader

Proven strength, durability & reliability

TITAN fully bolted construction

Optional fully remote control

Latest design sheeting system

Optional skip clamps for maximum skip security

Proven performance & productivity

Safety to the fore

Minimum whole life costs

CHEM TS16 specification

GVW

(tonnes)
Model

Lifting Capacity

Arms Closed Arms Extended

Radius (mm)

Standard Arm Telescopic Arm

Weight

(wet) kgs*

10 - 15

18

NG2008

NG2008TA

NG2012

NG2012XL

8.5t

8.5t

12t

12t

-

4.5t

-

8t

2500

2500

2900

2950

-

3750

-

4400

2480

2800

3170

3740

SKIPLOADERS FOR 4 X 2 RIGIDS

SKIPLOADERS FOR 6 X 4 /  8 X 4 RIGIDS

GVW

(tonnes)
Model

Lifting Capacity

Arms Closed Arms Extended

Radius (mm)

Standard Arm Telescopic Arm

Weight

(wet) kgs*

26 - 32/44
NG2018

NG2018XL

18t

18t

-

11t
3100

2950

-

4400
3690

3700

For longer wheelbase 26 / 32t rigids, Hyva also offers a 'twin bin' skiploader configuration using either 2012XL or 2018XL mechanisms. 

* Wet weight means the unit is fully ready for work, and includes the pto, all pipework and hydraulic oil
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HOOKLOADERS

3.5 TO 44 TONNES GTW  

Together, Hyva skiploaders and hookloaders offer a total operating 

solution. Our hookloader range covers every operating 

requirement from 3.5t van chassis cabs through to 44t drawbars 

operating in bulk waste handling and recycling. As with our 

skiploaders, the latest TITAN hookloaders for 6x4 and 8x4 chassis 

also feature fully bolted construction. Easy to install and easy to 

maintain, TITAN is more cost-effective than ever to own and 

operate. To suit ever more demanding working requirements, 

TITAN also introduces a whole host of significant specification 

upgrades. Load bearing rollers and bracketry are now all 

galvanised. Lifting cylinders are not only more powerful but also 

lighter and faster in operation. Similarly, forged yokes provide extra 

strength exactly where it’s most needed. At the rear, reduced 

height geometry makes loading and unloading containers that bit 

easier and less stressful. Whilst above, the integral, width-

adjustable AutoSheet system keeps everything safe and secure. 

Safety is further enhanced by Hyva’s latest ADR-certified ‘Combi’ 

container locking system that ensures a 25 tonnes load can be 

securely held with up to 1G of sideways force. Fully certified under 

WVTA requirements for either N3 (on-road) or N3G (off-road) 

operation, Hyva hookloaders deliver unrivalled performance and 

productivity - whatever the individual model or application.

Hyva Hookloaders - the clear market leader.

Market Leaders Too

The UK’s top selling hookloaders

Fully bolted construction

Lighter, more advanced design

Superior performance and productivity

Width-adjustable AutoSheet

Emphasis on safety & security

ADR certified ‘Combi’ load locking

HOOKLOADERS FOR 4 X 2 RIGIDS

GVW MODEL
LIFTING

CAPACITY
(TONNES)

EQUIPMENT

WEIGHT
(kgs)

TIPPING

ANGLE
(DEGREE)

INSTALLATION

HEIGHT
(mm)

EQUIPMENT

LENGTH
(mm)

CONTAINER

LENGTH
(mm)

CHEM

STANDARD

3.5

7.5

7.5 - 10

13

15 - 17

3 - 32

5 - 32

6 - 37

8 - 37

10 - 45

3.5

5

6

8

10

550

580

860

1070

1800

46

45

57

57

50

150

150

240

240

260

3230

3230

3780

3780

4365

3860

3860

4270

4270

5300

TS13 N

TS13 N

TS13 N&L

TS13 N&L

TS18 16

HOOKLOADERS FOR 6 X 4 / 8 X 4  RIGIDS

GVW MODEL
LIFTING

CAPACITY
(TONNES)

EQUIPMENT

WEIGHT
(kgs)

TIPPING

ANGLE
(DEGREE)

INSTALLATION

HEIGHT
(mm)

EQUIPMENT

LENGTH
(mm)

CONTAINER

LENGTH
(mm)

CHEM

STANDARD

18 - 20

26

32 - 44

14 - 43

26 - 53

26 - 56

14

26

26

1800

2800

2825

45

51

48

220

280

280

4350

5350

5600

5300

6400

6500

TS8 16

TS8 20

TS8 20
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HYVA CARE

HyvaCare is the most comprehensive after-sales support in the industry. It’s designed keep your Hyva products working 

reliably, cost-effectively and to the same premium standards of performance as on the day they were new. HyvaCare 

starts with a commitment to offering the best possible warranty across our full product range. Then we guarantee to 

carry the largest stocks of genuine OE and ancillary parts, and to deliver them in the shortest possible timeframe. 

Additionally, we also offer bespoke, low cost R&M contracts to keep your equipment operating at its very best and 

unplanned downtime to the absolute minimum. Operating skiploaders and hookloaders is a hard business conducted 

in challenging environments. By reducing unplanned downtime and expenditure to the minimum, HyvaCare makes 

everything that bit easier.

HyvaCare - the proof of our commitment and capability.

Right Up Your Street

The best warranty in our industry  Maximum parts availability=

Bespoke R&M contracts  Full technical support=

Comprehensive in-house  workshop facilities=

6

Unique ‘TV Remote’ sized control module

Shockproof and weatherproof

Operator has a full ‘walk around’ view of the working environment

Highly sensitive and accurate controls

Faster working cycle for higher productivity

Offered with new EasySheet system

Maximum operating safety

TRR Handy - Key features
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Tipping Solutions | Container Handling | Waste Handling | Cranes
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Quality and 
environmental certied

DEALER STAMP

Founded in 1979 in the Netherlands, the company has a global presence with 37 fully 
owned subsidiaries, extraordinary service coverage and 12 manufacturing facilities in 

Brazil, China, Europe and India.

For more information on Hyva, please visit www.hyva.com 

or follow us on:

Hyva is a leading provider of innovative and highly efficient transport solutions for 
commercial vehicles used in transport, construction, mining, materials handling and 

environmental service industries.

110 countries
+3,500 employees
20,000 customers
+30 subsidiaries
12 production facilities

Telephone: +44 (0)161-77 66 600
sales@hyva.co.uk
www.hyva.com
www.hyvacrane.com

HYVA UK LTD.
Unit 2 Prince Mead Place
Trafford Park
Manchester M17 1PN
United Kingdom

Disclaimer: Products shown in this brochure might be partially equipped and may not correspond to the standard version.

Country-specific regulations must be observed. Dimensions may vary. This brochure could be subjected to technical changes, errors and translation mistakes.


