

CONTAINER HANDLING SYSTEM

HYVA

SKIPS & HOOKS

hyva.com



SKIPLOADERS 10 TO 32 TONNES GVW

The Market Leading Range

Hyva skiploaders are true market leaders, with UK sales greater than all others combined. Our range covers every vehicle type from lightweight 10t gvw chassis through to 32t 8x4s, each Hyva model combining unmatched strength, durability and long term reliability. Equally important is the fact that Hyva always leads with the latest technologies to make skiploader operation safer, more efficient and more productive. For example, Hyva's latest TITAN models offer the widest ever range of advanced user-friendly features. For the vehicle owner, TITAN's fully bolted construction makes bodywork installation, maintenance and repair easier and speedier than ever. Similarly our highly responsive, fast-acting control system speeds up the whole operating cycle. For precise handling and skip positioning, the controls offer fully independent left and right hand operation. Maximum possible load security is provided by the introduction of deck-mounted adjustable skip clamps, keeping the skip firmly in place on the platform. Hyva's long proven hydraulically operated AutoSheet system also prevents any waste materials blowing away from the top of the skip. Most advanced of all is Hyva's latest TRR 'Handy' fully remote control operating system. Using a hand-held control module little bigger than a TV remote, all skiploader operations including the sheet can be performed by the driver standing away from the vehicle. By being able to view and control the complete loading and unloading procedure from any point around the truck, safety and efficiency are maximized.









- Hyva TRR Handy the ultimate skiploader.
- The clear UK market leader
- Proven strength, durability & reliability
- TITAN fully bolted construction
- Optional fully remote control
- Latest design sheeting system
- Optional skip clamps for maximum skip security
- Proven performance & productivity
- Safety to the fore
- Minimum whole life costs
- CHEM TS16 specification



SKIPLOADERS FOR 4 X 2 RIGIDS

GVW (tonnes)	Model	Lifting C	Capacity	Radius	Weight	
		Arms Closed	Arms Extended	Standard Arm	Telescopic Arm	(wet) kgs*
10 - 15	NG2008 NG2008TA	8.5t 8.5t	- 4.5t	2500 2500	- 3750	2480 2800
18	NG2012 NG2012XL	12t 12t	- 8t	2900 2950	- 4400	3170 3740

SKIPLOADERS FOR 6 X 4 / 8 X 4 RIGIDS

GVW	Model	Lifting (Capacity	Radius	Weight	
(tonnes)		Arms Closed	Arms Extended	Standard Arm	Telescopic Arm	(wet) kgs*
26 - 32/44	NG2018 NG2018XL	18t 18t	- 11t	3100 2950	- 4400	3690 3700

For longer wheelbase 26 / 32t rigids, Hyva also offers a 'twin bin' skiploader configuration using either 2012XL or 2018XL mechanisms.

* Wet weight means the unit is fully ready for work, and includes the pto, all pipework and hydraulic oil



HOOKLOADERS 3.5 TO 44 TONNES GTW

Market Leaders Too

Together, Hyva skiploaders and hookloaders offer a total operating solution. Our hookloader range covers every operating requirement from 3.5t van chassis cabs through to 44t drawbars operating in bulk waste handling and recycling. As with our skiploaders, the latest TITAN hookloaders for 6x4 and 8x4 chassis also feature fully bolted construction. Easy to install and easy to maintain, TITAN is more cost-effective than ever to own and operate. To suit ever more demanding working requirements, TITAN also introduces a whole host of significant specification upgrades. Load bearing rollers and bracketry are now all galvanised. Lifting cylinders are not only more powerful but also lighter and faster in operation. Similarly, forged yokes provide extra strength exactly where it's most needed. At the rear, reduced height geometry makes loading and unloading containers that bit easier and less stressful. Whilst above, the integral, widthadjustable AutoSheet system keeps everything safe and secure. Safety is further enhanced by Hyva's latest ADR-certified 'Combi' container locking system that ensures a 25 tonnes load can be securely held with up to 1G of sideways force. Fully certified under WVTA requirements for either N3 (on-road) or N3G (off-road) operation, Hyva hookloaders deliver unrivalled performance and productivity - whatever the individual model or application. Hyva Hookloaders - the clear market leader.

- The UK's top selling hookloaders
- Fully bolted construction
- Lighter, more advanced design
- Superior performance and productivity
- Width-adjustable AutoSheet
- Emphasis on safety & security
- ADR certified 'Combi' load locking













HOOKLOADERS FOR 4 X 2 RIGIDS

GVW	MODEL	LIFTING CAPACITY (TONNES)	EQUIPMENT WEIGHT (kgs)	TIPPING ANGLE (DEGREE)	INSTALLATION HEIGHT (mm)	EQUIPMENT LENGTH (mm)	CONTAINER LENGTH (mm)	CHEM STANDARD
3.5 7.5 7.5 - 10 13 15 - 17	3 - 32 5 - 32 6 - 37 8 - 37 10 - 45	3.5 5 6 8 10	550 580 860 1070 1800	46 45 57 57 50	150 150 240 240 260	3230 3230 3780 3780 4365	3860 3860 4270 4270 5300	TS13 N TS13 N TS13 N&L TS13 N&L TS13 N&L TS18 16

HOOKLOADERS FOR 6 X 4 / 8 X 4 RIGIDS

GVW	MODEL	LIFTING CAPACITY (TONNES)		TIPPING ANGLE (DEGREE)	INSTALLATION HEIGHT (mm)	EQUIPMENT LENGTH (mm)	CONTAINER LENGTH (mm)	CHEM STANDARD
18 - 20	14 - 43	14	1800	45	220	4350	5300	TS8 16
26	26 - 53	26	2800	51	280	5350	6400	TS8 20
32 - 44	26 - 56	26	2825	48	280	5600	6500	TS8 20





220

R

HMA

TRR Handy - Key features

- Unique 'TV Remote' sized control module
- Shockproof and weatherproof
- Operator has a full 'walk around' view of the working environment
- Highly sensitive and accurate controls
- Faster working cycle for higher productivity
- Offered with new EasySheet system
- Maximum operating safety

HYVA CARE

Right Up Your Street

hyva.com

PEUGEOY

HyvaCare is the most comprehensive after-sales support in the industry. It's designed keep your Hyva products working reliably, cost-effectively and to the same premium standards of performance as on the day they were new. HyvaCare starts with a commitment to offering the best possible warranty across our full product range. Then we guarantee to carry the largest stocks of genuine OE and ancillary parts, and to deliver them in the shortest possible timeframe. Additionally, we also offer bespoke, low cost R&M contracts to keep your equipment operating at its very best and unplanned downtime to the absolute minimum. Operating skiploaders and hookloaders is a hard business conducted in challenging environments. By reducing unplanned downtime and expenditure to the minimum, HyvaCare makes everything that bit easier.

HyvaCare - the proof of our commitment and capability.

SERVICE

BOXER

SERVICE



a Ca Ca Re an an As R A Da

hyva.con









Tipping Solutions | Container Handling | Waste Handling | Cranes

110 countries
+3,500 employees
20,000 customers
+30 subsidiaries
12 production facilities

Hyva is a leading provider of innovative and highly efficient transport solutions for commercial vehicles used in transport, construction, mining, materials handling and environmental service industries.

Founded in 1979 in the Netherlands, the company has a global presence with 37 fully owned subsidiaries, extraordinary service coverage and 12 manufacturing facilities in Brazil, China, Europe and India.

For more information on Hyva, please visit www.hyva.com

or follow us on:

f 🖸 in 🙆 У

HYVA UK LTD.

Unit 2 Prince Mead Place Trafford Park Manchester M17 1PN United Kingdom Telephone: +44 (0)161-77 66 600 sales@hyva.co.uk www.hyva.com www.hyvacrane.com



DEALER STAMP

Disclaimer: Products shown in this brochure might be partially equipped and may not correspond to the standard version. Country-specific regulations must be observed. Dimensions may vary. This brochure could be subjected to technical changes, errors and translation mistakes.

PC-E 00000315 / 29-03-2020 / RV AA